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Dies & Das
kalamata-Oliven

grüne oliven

4 teigtaschen/Käse

4 Teigtaschen/spinat

4 hackbällchen

4 käsebällchen

4 gemüsepuffer

5 datteln in speck

griech. Wurst

zucchinisticks/Jogurt

weiße bohnen

champignons/Cheddarsauce

spitzpaprika/Käse

Auberigine/tahini/ziegenkäse

Gegrilltes gemüse

4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

5,50 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

7,50 €

3,50 €

6,50 €

4,50 €

8,90 €

6,90 €

Brot & Dip
Port. brot

Zaziki

Basilikum-Mayo

Trüffel-Mayo

Käse-Paprika

Cheddar-Chilli

 1,50 €

5,50 €

3,90 €

4,50 €

4,90 €

4,90 €
Pickled
Aubergine

Weißkohl

Kraut/Möhre/Sellerie

Meerfenchel/Knoblauch

4,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

4,90 €

(gepickelt)

Käse & Mehr
Feta-Käse/Oregano/Olivenöl

Feta gegrillt/Tomate/Olivenöl/pikant

Feta Saganaki/paniert/Salat/Chutney

frischer Ziegenkäse/Honig/Nüsse

Cherry-Paprika mit Frischkäse

7,90 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

7,90 €

6,90 €

Extras
pommes r/w

kl. salat

5,50 €

7,90 €

Fisch & Meer
Lachs/knoblauch

8 gernelen/knoblauch

Miesmuscheln/zitronensauce

oktopus mariniert/salat

marinierte Sardellen

calamares/zitronensauce/Spinat

9,90 €

12,90 €

7,90 €

9,90 €

6,90 €

9,90 €

Muuh, Grunz... und Bähhhh...
Ochsenbäckchen

Schweinebäckchen

Hacksteak/Hähnchen/Tomatensauce

Rinderbrust

Hähnchen-Spieß/Zaziki/Pommes/Pitabrot

Kikok-Gyros

Entenbrust/heidelbeersauce

10,90 €

 8,90 €

 4,90 €

 7,90 €

 11,90 €

 8,90 €

 8,90 €


